Purchase Order -Issued -Reg. 

Ref:-CS-SQ-BLR-2025-26-000878..Dt:30.09.2025. 
Your quotation received vide reference cited, for renewal of online License for 

virtual Classes for forthcoming courses and VC meetings of this Academy, coming to an amount of Rs.47,200 /- (Rupees Forty seven thousand and two hundred only) Inclusive 
of all taxes. 

Items Particulars 

: 040-24593201 
:TGPA.hyd@gmail.com 

1 Host Webex license up to 1000 
participants capacity with service 
duration of 2 years 

Copy to Dy. PAO, Nampally, Hyderabad. 
Copy to RSI (Control Room) of TGPA,Hyd.